Form XVII

[See Rule 78(1) (a) (i)]

Register of wages

Name and address of contractor......
Believe Solution Services (B.S.S)
Z1, New Palam Vihar Gurgaon- Haryana

Name and address of Establishment
infunder which contract is carried on..........

Name and address of principal employer...............

M/s Unitech Amusement Park Limited
Near Rithala Metro Station,
Sector-10, Rohini, Delhi-110085

M/s Unitech Amusement Park Limited

Nature of work and location . No. of Days during Month: 28 Near Rithala Metro Station,
Security Services Wage Period: Monthly January-2017 Sector-10, Rohini, Delhi-110085
| Rate of Wages Amount of Wages Earned Deductions
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1 (20002182 |BHAGWAN DASS KISHORI LAL Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 28 9,724 2,106 - 11,830 1,167 208 - - - 1,375 10,455 |6225000100045302 06/03/2017 YES 100717522999 6922594507
2 20002297 [BUNTY DURGA DASS Security Guard {9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 26 9,029| 1,956 - 10,985| 1,083| 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010068094 06/03/2017 YES 100717380199 (6923977622
3 {20002299 |DHARAM PAL KAJOR RAM Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - [11830 | 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010068096 06/03/2017 YES  [100717492890 6922583248
4 120002306 |KRISHAN KUMAR SHRI NAR SINGH Security Guard 19724 | 2,106.00 | - (11830 23 7,988 1,730 - 9,718 959 171 - - - 1,130 8,588 |388802010068101 06/03/2017 YES  [100717923662
5 20002307 |MADHURI DEVI SANTOSH KUMAR AVASTHI _ [Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - |11830 | 28 9,724 2,106 - 11,830 1,167 208 - - - 1,375 10,455 [388802010068093 06/03/2017 YES  [100717859165 6922594532
6 20002310 |MAMUDEEN NIZAMUDDIN Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - [11830| 27 9,377 2,031 - 11,408 1,125 200 - - - 1,325 10,083 |388802010068095 06/03/2017 YES  [10071768311
7 120002334 |RAJ KUMAR RAME SHWAR Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |448702010053464 06/03/2017 YES 100717796856  |6922593512
8 120002335 |NAR SINGH HARPHOOL SINGH Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 [ - |11830)] 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010069834 06/03/2017 YES  [100717438165
9 [20002337 |SUDHIR KUMAR SHRIDHAR PANDEY Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 [ - [11830] 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010068122 06/03/2017 YES  [100717925216 6922587624
10 [20002338 [OM PRAKASH LAL BAHADUR SINGH Security Guard 19724 | 2,106.00 | - [11830 | 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010069835 06/03/2017 YES  [100717543502 6923467841
11 {20002450 |DEEPAK RAI KUNDAN RAI Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 27 9,377 2,031 - 11,408 1,125 200 - - - 1,325 10,083 |6294843917 06/03/2017 YES 100717536608 6922612038
12 |20002531 [ANOOP KUMAR SHUKLA  [VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA Security Guard |9724 | 2,106.00 [ - [11830)] 9 3,126 677 - 3,803 375 67 - - - 442 3,361 J07050100004657 06/03/2017 YES  |100718026678 |6923361112
13 [20002532 [RAKESH I JUGAL KISHORE Security Guard |9724 | 2,106.00 | -  [11830 | 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010068099 06/03/2017 YES  [100717480842 6922134347
14 (20010044 |VICKY JILEY Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 25 8,682 1,880 - 10,562 1,042 185 - - - 1,227 9,335 |448702010057024 06/03/2017 YES 100717475572 6922611483
15 |20010140 [MOHIT SHIV CHARAN Security Guard |9724 | 2,106.00 [ - [11830] 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010069105 06/03/2017 YES  [100717911364 |6923545849
16 [20010394 [YUGAL KISHOR SHIV CHARAN Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - [11830 | 24 8,335 1,805 - 10,140 1,000 178 - - - 1,178 8,962 |388802010068106 06/03/2017 YES  [100717911431 6924474843
17 [20010478 |[NARESH KUMAR RAGVIR Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 25 8,682 1,880 - 10,562 1,042 185 - - - 1,227 9,335 |2507000100201556 06/03/2017 YES 100717739897  |6924847239
18 (20010559 |DEEPAK SURENDER Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 23 7,988 1,730 - 9,718 959 171 - - - 1,130 8,588 |388802010068110 06/03/2017 YES 100717965735 6925261545
19 |120010561 [REKHA PAL ANIL KUMAR Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - |11830| 28 9,724 2,106 - 11,830 1,167 208 - - - 1,375 10,455 |388802010068108 06/03/2017 YES  [100717223006
20 20010570 |MOHD.SALIM MUHAMMAD SAKID Security Guard |9724 | 2,106.00 | - [11830 | 22 7,640 1,655 - 9,295 917 163 - - - 1,080 8,215 |388802010068102 06/03/2017 YES  [100717633702 6925271002
21 20010571 [LALIT KUMAR LALA RAM Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 27 9,377 2,031 - 11,408 1,125 200 - - - 1,325 10,083 |47980100006173 06/03/2017 YES 100717544341 2212947856
22 [20010600 |NITIN KUMAR SATISH Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - |11830| 24 8,335 1,805 - 10,140 | 1,000 | 178 - - - 1,178 8,962 |388802010068119 06/03/2017 YES  [100717864680 (6925424395
23 20010629 |PANA LAL BHIM SINGH Security Guard |9724 | 2,106.00 | -  [11830 | 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |448702010051086 06/03/2017 YES  [100717294048 6925475519
24 20010652 |SURESH BABU BABURAM Security Guard |9724 | 2,106.00 | - (11830 24 8,335 1,805 - 10,140 1,000 178 - - - 1,178 8,962 160188876418 06/03/2017 YES  [100717257061
25 |20010672 |SURESH CHANDER BHOOP SINGH Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 [ - |11830] 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010069102 06/03/2017 YES  [100717297282 6925635483
26 20010674 |JITENDER KUMAR PARAP SINGH Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - (11830 | 24 8,335 1,805 - 10,140 1,000 178 - - - 1,178 8,962 110112640859 06/03/2017 YES  [100717702776 6925635516
27 20010675 |SHRIKANT SHRI PRAKASH Security Guard 19724 | 2,106.00 | - (11830 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010069103 06/03/2017 YES  [100717923909
28 20010676 |SUBIT BALBIR SINGH Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 9 3,126 677 - 3,803 375 67 - - - 442 3,361 |388802010069101 06/03/2017 YES  [100717266592 |6925635704
29 [20010685 |BED PRAKASH DASRATH Security Guard [9724 | 2,106.00 | - |11830| 26 9,029 1,956 - 10,985 1,083 193 - - - 1,276 9,709 |388802010069151 06/03/2017 YES  [100717345549
30 |20010692 |ANIL KUMAR RAM KISHAN Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 | - 11830 | 27 9,377 2,031 - 11,408 1,125 200 - - - 1,325 10,083 |2958001700022679 06/03/2017 YES 100717773264  |6925689043
31 [20010784 |PANKA] NARENDER KUMAR Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 [ - |11830)] 25 8,682 1,880 - 10,562 1,042 185 - - - 1,227 9,335 |09622191000433 06/03/2017 YES  |100776208842
32 [20010875 |AMIT DAHIYA INDER SINGH Security Guard (9724 | 2,106.00 [ - [11830)] 24 8,335 1,805 - 10,140 1,000 178 - - - 1,178 8,962 |51800100002369 06/03/2017 YES  [100969917206 6926241833
33 [20010913 |AMIT PHOOL SINGH Security Guard 19724 | 2,106.00 | - (11830 23 7,988 1,730 - 9,718 959 171 - - 1,130 8,588 162500679751 06/03/2017 YES  [101016923146 6926448349
20 20010925 |PRAVEEN KUMAR KARAN SINGH Security Guard 19724 | 2,106.00 | - (11830 27 9,377 2,031 - 11,408 1,125 200 - - - 1,325 10,083 [51102715084 06/03/2017 YES  |101041238359
Grand Total 289,982 | 62,809 - 352,791 | 34,792 6,195 - - - 40,987 | 311,804

Itis certify that the wages paid to all above categories of workers is not less than Minimum Wages notified by Government of NCT of Delhi




